
 MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: July 11, 2014                                                           PROJECT:    SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District                             Architectural Services Request for Qualifications #15-001 

 
 Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby)   
TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Rob Henley Henley Architects & 
Associates 707-344-1824 rob.h@henleyarch.com 

Gene Sugimura Sugimura Finney 
Architects 408-963-5704 gene@sugimura.com 

Cindy Bustamante LPAS Architecture + 
Design 916-443-0335 cbustamante@lpas.com 

Patrick McClintock LPA, Inc. 408-780-7200 pmcclintock@lpainc.com 

Cheryl Marks Architectural Nexus 916-281-8860 cmarks@archnexus.com 

Marina Hill Stafford King Wiese 916-930-5900 marina_hill@skwaia.com 

Brian Wright TLCD 707-535-5217 brian.wright@tlcd.com 

Gregory Blackburn Harley Ellis Devereaux 415-513-3539 geblackburn@hedev.com 
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Gurdaver Singh Guttmann & Blaevoet 916-716-2012 gsingh@gb-eng.com 

Stevens Williams Flad Architects 415-398-1600 swilliams@flad.com 

Laurie Lumish Degenkolb Engineers 415-794-5952 llumish@degenkolb.com 

Jeff Graden NTD Architects 530-888-0999 jgraden@ntd.com 

Richard Mangum HMC Architects 415-271-5683 richard.mangum@hmcarchitects.com 

Warren Pottebaum Thornton Tomasetti 415-365-6900 wpottebaum@thorntontomasetti.com 

Jim Keller CSW/ST2 415-827-4904 jimk@cswst2.com 

Katia McClain LPA 408-394-6368 kmcclain@lpainc.com 

Christine Metzger Vallier Design 510-237-7745 christinem@vallierdesign.com 

John Justus HGA 916-787-5125 jjustus@hga.com 

Suniya Malhotra STV/vbn 415-816-6342 suniya.malhotra@stvinc.com 

Alan Butler TLCD 707-535-5266 alan.butler@tlcd.com 
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Diane Fischer WSP 415-398-3833 diane.fischer@wspgroup.com 

Stacey Dyke K2A Architecture 415-722-4066 stacey.dyke@k2architects.com 

Chad Hamilton H&A Architects 415-974-5030 c.hamilton@hamiltonaitken.com 

John Gibbs WRT 415-229-2806 jgibbs@wrtdesign.com 

Leslie Golden Golden Associates Land 
Architects 510-465-4030 lgolden@goldenlandarch.com 

Chelsea Hamada Strata AP 707-935-7944 chamada@strataap.com 

Tony Avila Darden Architects 559-448-8051 antonioa@dardenarchitects.com 

Josh Cohn CA Architects 415-331-7655 jcohn@ca-arch.com 

Laura Cullen ATI Architects & 
Engineers 925-648-8800 lcullen@atiae.com 

Susan Millhouse Steinberg 415-350-5523 smillhouse@steinberg.us.com 

Dayne Johnson BKF 925-383-0989 djohnson@bkf.com 

Steven Merck NMR Architects 916-967-1340 merck@nmrdesign.com 
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Tad Sekino HKIT Architect 510-625-9800 tsekino@hkit.com 

Christopher Laverne HKIT Architect 510-625-9800 claverne@hkit.com 

Eric Skiba EHDD 415-401-1890 e.skiba@ehdd.com 

Dave Younger Lionakis 916-558-1900 dave.younger@lionakis.com 

Merideth Marschak Noll & Tam 510-542-2214 merideth.marschak@nollandtam.com 

Ken Lerch Harley Ellis Devereaux 510-285-2366 krlerch@hedev.com 

Shamilla Jensen WRT 415-229-2818 sjensen@wrtdesign.com 

Courtney McLeod Golden Dreyfuss & Blackford 916-453-1234 cmgolden@db-arch.com 

Ed McFarlan JRDV Urban 
International 415-235-7840 ed@jrdv.com 

Terry Tran DSK Architects 415-839-6418 terry@dskarch.com 

Amir Kakavand DSK Architects 415-675-1111 amir@dskarch.com 

Paul Roberts PR&P Architects 707-557-2215 paul_roberts@prparch.com 
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Trevor Smith BCA Architects 916-385-9750 trevors@bcaarchitects.com 

Ken Swenson Creegan+D’Angelo 707-429-5300 kswenson@cdengineers.com 

Jessica Morrow Stantec Consulting LTD 916-669-5945 jessica.morrow@stantec.com 

Brent Lesovsky LDA Partners 209-943-0405 blesovsky@ldapartners.com 

Joseph Nicola Ratcliff 510-899-6400 jnicola@ratcliffarch.com 

Curtis Owyang LPAS 415-852-2292 cowyang@lpas.com 

Phil Newson tBP/Architecture 925-246-6419 pnewsom@tbparchitecture.com 

Anne Burger tBP/Architecture 949-673-0300 aburger@tbparchitecture.com 

Lauren Maass Gould Evans 415-503-1411 lauren.maass@gouldevans.com 

Joe Vela Aedis Architects 408-300-5160 jvela@aedisarchitects.com 

Tracy Librea-Asunto DLR Group 916-597-7687 tasunto@dlrgroup.com 

Vijay Jayachandran MADI Group 925-899-4587 vjayachandran@madi-arch.com 
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Dong Kim Byrens Kim Design 
Works 510-452-3229 dongk@byrenskim.com 

Leo Ray-Lynch WLC Architects 510-450-1999 lraylynch@wlcarchitects.com 

Gray Dougherty Dougherty + Dougherty 
Architects 510-654-2544 grayd@ddarchitecture.com 

Vanessa Williams Dougherty + Dougherty 
Architects 510-654-2544 vanessaw@ddarchitecture.com 

Justin Argomaniz MVEI Architects 949-809-3380 jargomaniz@mve-institutional.com 

Hilda Bordas Interface Engineering 415-489-7240 hildab@interfaceeng.com 

Shweta Mhatre Marcy Wong Donn 
Logan Architects 510-843-0916 shweta@wonglogan.com 

Lauren Sherman Kate Keating Associates 415-773-1000 lauren.sherman@kkainc.com 

Victor Burbank Hibser Yamauchi 
Architects 530-758-1270 vburbank@hy-arch.com 

Brent McClure Cody Anderson Wasney 
Architects 650-328-1818 bmcclure@cawarchitects.com 

Kirk Bovitz CSW/ST2 415-883-9850 kirkb@cswst2.com 

Sylvia Kwan Kwan Henmi 415-901-7203 sylvia.kwan@kwanhenmi.com 
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Peter W.T. Wong ED2 International 415-575-2510 pwong@ed2intl.com 

John Fung Mark Cavagnero Assoc. 415-398-6944 john@cavagnero.com 

John Cowee Architectural Concepts 510-610-2930 archcon@earthlink.net 
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